TEEP Open Day

Story Wood School & Children's Centre

215t May 2018
Hastings Road, Perry Common, Birmingham, B23 5AJ

9:15-9:30

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30-10:50

10:55

11:40

12:00

12:15

12:25

12:45

After main
event
concluded

Registration

Welcome from the host school
Sam Abraham — Head of School

Introduction to TEEP (the programme)
Sophie Llewellyn

Learning walk around school
Sophie Llewellyn — TEEP lead

Break

Lesson observations
Year 2 and Year 6

Presentation of host school’s TEEP journey to date and aspirations
Sophie Llewellyn — TEEP lead

Presentation from a TEEP Teacher
Kate Baldwin — Year 2 teacher and phase leader

Q&A with pupils
Mohammed Shafi, Aman Khan, Katarina Willets, Codi Manison — Year 6
pupils

Q&A with school TEEP Lead and SSAT TEEP lead
Sophie Llewellyn and SSAT TEEP Lead

Thanks to host school on behalf of everyone attending

1:1 follow on conversation as appropriate

ssat the schools, students
and teachers network

Sensory room

Sensory room

Sensory room

Around school

Sensory room
Year 2
classroom
Year 6
classroom

Sensory room

Sensory room

Sensory room

Sensory room




