TEEP Open Day

Story Wood School & Children's Centre

21st May 2018

Hastings Road, Perry Common, Birmingham, B23 5AJ

9:15-9:30	Registration	Sensory room
9:30	Welcome from the host school Sam Abraham – Head of School	Sensory room
9:45	Introduction to TEEP (the programme) Sophie Llewellyn	Sensory room
10:00	Learning walk around school Sophie Llewellyn – TEEP lead	Around school
10:30-10:50	Break	Sensory room
10:55	Lesson observations Year 2 and Year 6	Year 2 classroom Year 6 classroom
11:40	Presentation of host school's TEEP journey to date and aspirations Sophie Llewellyn – TEEP lead	Sensory room
12:00	Presentation from a TEEP Teacher Kate Baldwin – Year 2 teacher and phase leader	Sensory room
12:15	Q&A with pupils Mohammed Shafi, Aman Khan, Katarina Willets, Codi Manison – Year 6 pupils	Sensory room
12:25	Q&A with school TEEP Lead and SSAT TEEP lead Sophie Llewellyn and SSAT TEEP Lead	Sensory room
12:45	Thanks to host school on behalf of everyone attending	
After main event concluded	1:1 follow on conversation as appropriate	



